www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 2719|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Swivel Clamp Connectors
Aluminum, Split Assembly
GN 279
1 Bore d1 (Square s1)
2 Type
3 Identification no.
4 Finish
How to order
1 2 3 4
GN 279-V40-OZ-2-BL
1 1
d1
Bore
s1
Square
b
Swivel width
d2 k
Clamping
length
l1 l2 m s2 t z
Screw
locations for
screw size
Accessory
Recommended lever GN 911 for z
l3
B 40 V 40 65
  2.56
10.5
  0.41
76
  2.99
166.5
    6.56
70
  2.76
85
  3.35
17
  0.67
35
  1.38
M10-60 78
  3.07
92
  3.62
B 42 - 65
  2.56
10.5
  0.41
76
  2.99
166.5
    6.56
70
  2.76
85
  3.35
17
  0.67
35
  1.38
M10-60 78
  3.07
92
  3.62
B 45 V 45 65
  2.56
10.5